Intended Use:
Low profile LED area/site luminaire with a variety
of IES distributions for lighting applications such as
retail, commercial and campus parking lots.
Construction:
• Rectilinear form mimics the traditional shoebox
form factor keeping a similar but updated style
and appearance, ideal for retrofit applications.

14.005.00
12.00
BA
C
  G H I
 27.0” 18.2" 3.25"
 685.8mm 462.8mm 82.5mm
  Weight
RAR-1 13.5 lbs (6.12 kgs)
RAR-2 24.0 lbs (10.8 kgs)
IP66
CATALOG DESCRIPTION MOUNTING DISTRIBUTION WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT LUMENS
WEIGHT LBS.
(KG)
Finish
RAR-1-160L-100-4K7-4-UNV-ASQ-DB Arm Type III 100W 120-277V 4000K 12,000 14 (6) Bronze
RAR-1-160L-100-4K7-4-UNV-ASQ-DB Arm Type IV 100W 120-277V 4000K 12,000 14 (6) Bronze
RAR-2-320L-140-4K7-3-UNV-ASQ-DB Arm Type III 140W 120-277V 4000K 18,000 24 (11) Bronze
RAR-2-320L-140-4K7-4-UNV-ASQ-DB Arm Type IV 140W 120-277V 4000K 18,000 24 (11) Bronze
RAR-2-320L-165-4K7-3-UNV-ASQ-DB Arm Type III 165W 120-277V 4000K 21,000 24 (11) Bronze
RAR-2-320L-165-4K7-4-UNV-ASQ-DB Arm Type IV 165W 120-277V 4000K 21,000 24 (11) Bronze
RATIO
LED SERIES
AREA/SITE LIGHTER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RFL2-80L-3K7-FR-UNV-ASQ-BL-NXWE-BC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2019 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA   02/21/2019  RATIO AREA-SPEC
SERIES
RAR1 Ratio
Area
Size 1
RAR2 Ratio
Area
Size 2
# LEDS WATTAGE
80L-25 80 LEDs - 25w
80L-50 80 LEDs - 50w
160L-70 160 LEDs - 70w
160L-100 160 LEDs - 100w
320L-110 320 LEDs - 110w
320L-140 320 LEDs - 140w
320L-165 320 LEDs - 165w
480L-185 480 LEDs - 185w
480L-210 480 LEDs - 210w
480L-240 480 LEDs - 240w
CCT/CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
DISTRIBUTION
2 IES TYPE II
3 IES TYPE III
4 IES TYPE IV
5 TYPE V
VOLTAGE
UNV Universal
120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
COLOR
BL Black textured
DB Dark bronze
textured
GT Graphite textured
GYS Light gray smooth
PS Platinum silver
smooth
WH White textured
CC Custom Color
MOUNTING
ASQ Arm mount for square
pole/flat surface
ASQU Universal Arm mount for
square pole/flat surface
MOUNTING ROUND POLES
A_1 Arm mount for round pole
A_U1 Universal arm mount for
round point
MOUNTING OTHER
WB Wall Bracket
MAF Mast Arm Fitter for
2-3/8” OD horizontal arm
K Knuckle
CONTROL OPTIONS
NETWORK
NXWE NX Wireless
Enabled (module
+ radio)

  SF Single Fuse
 DF Double Fuse
 TB Terminal
Block
2PF 2 power feed
with 2 drivers
OPTICS
ROTATION
Blank for no rotation
L Optic rotation left
R Optic rotation right
STOCK - ACCESSORIES/REPLACEMENT PARTS - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
RARRPA3DB Round pole adapter 3.5” TO 4.13”
RARA3UDB Universal mount for square pole or round pole 3.5” to 4.13”
RARBC80L Ratio blacklight control 80L
RARBC160L Ratio blacklight control 160L
RARBC320L Ratio blacklight control 320L
RARBC480L Ratio blacklight control 320L
CONTROLS ACCESSORIES - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
SW7PR SiteSync™ on fixture module via 7PR